• Padlockable in the off position
• Defeatable door interlocked handle
• IP20 Terminal protection included
• Conforms to IEC/EN 60947-1 & 3
• Supplied complete with fuses
• Bureau Veritas, KEMA certified,
UKCA/CE Approved
Enclosed Switch Fuses,
3 Pole + Neutral, IP65
Technical Data
eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
• 125 to 800 Amp AC21
• 3 Pole & Switched Neutral (4th Pole)
• IP65 RAL7035 Metal weatherproof enclosure
• Removable top and bottom gland plates
• Door earth lead fitted as standard
• 125 to 400 Amp AC21
• 3 Pole & Switched Neutral (4th Pole)
• IP65 RAL7035 GRP weatherproof enclosure
• IK10 impact protection
GRP Enclosed Switch FusesMetal Enclosed Switch Fuses
eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
  Data AMPS AC21 AMPS AC23 3pH Motor Rating BS Fuse Size Enclosure Dimensions
ERSMSF1253PN 125A 125A 55kW A3 400 x 400 x 200mm
ERSMSF1603PN 160A 160A 90kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSMSF2003PN 200A 200A 110kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSMSF2503PN 250A 250A 132kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSMSF3153PN 315A 315A 160kW B1-B3 800 x 600 x 300mm
ERSMSF4003PN 400A 400A 220kW B1-B4 800 x 600 x 300mm
ERSMSF6303PN 630A 630A 355kW C1-C2 1000 x 800 x 300mm
ERSMSF8003PN 800A 800A 355kW C1-C3 1000 x 800 x 300mm
Metal Enclosed Switch Fuses
  Data AMPS AC21 AMPS AC23 3pH Motor Rating BS Fuse Size Enclosure Dimensions
ERSGSF1253PN 125A 125A 55kW A3 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSGSF1603PN 160A 160A 90kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSGSF2003PN 200A 200A 110kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSGSF2503PN 250A 250A 132kW B1-B2 500 x 400 x 200mm
ERSGSF3153PN 315A 315A 160kW B1-B3 800 x 600 x 300mm
ERSGSF4003PN 400A 400A 220kW B1-B4 800 x 600 x 300mm
GRP Enclosed Switch Fuses